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
level with bath and kitchenette. Master with 5pc ensuite.

$749,900

Exquisite GEORGIAN BAY Living/
Cottaging Awaits You!

Minutes From Hwy 400, Sitting On A Private .08 Acre Lot
W/98’ Water Frontage, This Beautiful 4 Brdm Home Boast
5000+ Sq.Ft Of Total Living Space! Panoramic views of
the lake & multiple walk outs to wrap around deck. Family
size kitchen. Finished W/O basement. Skylights galore!!!

$2,349,888

An exceptional custom home with finished walk-
up basement. Sitting on 209ft lot this luxurious
home offers 4+1 bdrms, 6 baths, gorgeous kitchen
& beautiful master retreat with spa like ensuite.
Professionally landscaped backyard with fiberglass
pool, gazebo & privacy. Call Today!

$2,098,000
19 McRoberts Pl, Aurora
INCREDIBLE 2+ ACRES. Refined
Executive Home In Prestigious
Aurora Estates. Located On A Private
Cul-De-Sac With Fully Fenced yard.
Large beautiful kitchen with breakfast
area. Formal principal rooms.
Finished walk out basement with
separate apartment. 3 Car garage.
Inground pool.

INQUIRE
Exclusive Listings!

Trump Residences Toronto
Gleaming triumphantly against the Toronto
Skyline, Trump Residences Toronto stands
conveniently, downtown in the heart of the
financial district.There are number luxurious
private residences available ranging from
1,310 sqft to 12,000 sqft. Residents can
enjoy full access to the Trump Hotels five
star, five diamond services and amenities.

INQUIRE
16 Little Marco Drive

Stunning double lot with dream
backyard. 5000+ sqft of living space.
5 bdrms with ensuites. Formal DR.
FR with high ceilings. Hardwood
floors throughout. Just under ½ acre
lot with inground pool, waterfall,
cabanna, hot tub & LOTS OF PRIVACY!
$500K spent on upgrades

$2,500,000

exclusive

New Price

Spectacular Executive Home In Exclusive Oak Ridges! Huge
54X315.17 Ft Lot! Beautiful Hrdw Flrs, Smooth Ceilings,
Crown Moulding & Pot Lights Thru-Out! Absolutely Stunning
O/C Designer Kit W/Marble Floors & Quartz Counter. Elegant
Liv Rm W/ 18Ft Ceilings W/Flr To Ceiling Windows Comb. W/
Formal Dining Rm-Fabulous Space To Entertain In.

$1,699,000

Excellent Opportunity To Buy A Well Established Restaurant
That Is A Turn Key Operation Located In A Great High Traffic
Area. Spacious Dining Room And A Separate Bar Area With
Seating For Over 130 Guests. This Restaurant Offers ‘The
Largest Patio’ In Stouffville With An Extra Seating Capacity
Of Just Under 100.

$399,900

$1,098,000
RENOVATED 4 BDRM
HOME BACKING ONTO

GOLF COURSE!!
1.5 Acres of privacy and resort style
living. Enter to the formal 2 storey
foyer. Hardwood floors throughout.
Stunning KITCHEN with upgraded
cabinetry. Built-In closets. Finished
lower level.
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$3,500,000
Extravagance

Is In The Details
Designed & Distinctively Crafted W/
Grandeur & Sophistication In Mind. Over
6000 Sqft Of Luxurious Living Space.
11’&10’ Coffered Ceilings, Hardwood
Flrs, Cornice Mouldings, Pot Lights,
Smooth & Waffle Ceilings & Extensive
Trim Work Thru-Out. Spectacular
Custom Gourmet Kit W/12X5 Centre
Island W/Stone Counter.

New listiNg


